Terms & Conditions – The Big Roar Dinosaur trail guide competition

- By entering the promotion, all entrants will be deemed to have accepted these Terms, so please read carefully.
- Competition entry is via a form in-centre and it closes on the last day of in-centre Dinosaur Trail activity (Saturday 20th April).
- The prize is a £100 Mall Gift Card. The prize is non-transferable.
- The winner is required to come to The Mall to collect their prize.
- Entry is open to UK residents aged 16 or over, excluding The Mall employees and their relatives, agents of the The Mall or anyone professionally connected with the activity.
- Winner will be selected at random and notified w/c 22nd April. The winner will be notified via the details they provided upon entering the competition email and/or telephone number. The winner will have 3 days to confirm acceptance of their prize. If the winner cannot be reached or has otherwise failed to acknowledge such notification within 3 days, that winner may forfeit the prize and another winner may be selected at random.
- Only one entry per person will go into the draw. No purchase necessary. Multiple entries do not increase chances of winning.
- Winners may be required to take part in publicity including having their photo taken for use online, press and social media.
- The data you have provided will only be used by The Mall Luton for the purpose of contacting the winner of this competition and will be kept securely in the interim. This data will then be destroyed and disposed of in a secure manner. We promise not to share your data with anybody else.
- The Mall reserves the right to cancel, amend, terminate or temporarily suspend this promotion in the event of any unforeseen circumstances or technical reason outside its reasonable control with no liability to any entrants or third parties.
- Promoter: The Mall (Luton) Ltd Partnership, 37 The Mall, Luton, Beds LU1 2LJ.